	_ A/C	1581-UD	\$ - (1) - (1)			(1) and the second of the seco
Attorney Docket No. 060321			04	4-27-2	2006	COMMERCE
		RECORDATION PATI				demark Office
Commissioner	for Patents: P	lease record the attac	hed origin	03227† lal docume	88 nts or copy the	ereof
Submission typ			n-Recorda Error Frame # _	tion)		oreor.
Conveyance (type: <u>X</u>	X Assignment License Merger		Cha	Agreement nge of name ner	
Conveying Party (ies): (Last, First, Middle Initial) Execution Date						
First party	Name:	FUJIEDA, Tsuka	ısa		April 3, 20	006
Second party	Name:			10	1576	193
Third party	Name:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No XX						
Receiving Part	y (ies):					
First party	Name:	KANSAI PAINT	CO., LTD) .		
	Address:	33-1, Kanzaki-cho	, Amagas	saki-shi, H	yogo 6618555	5, Japan
Second party	Name:					
	Address:					
Additional name	e(s) & address	s(es) attached? Yes	No _>	<u>(X</u>		
_	Cratz, Quinto 25 K Street D.C. 20006	nme and Address s, Hanson & Brook	•	238 I TRADEN	50 Mark offic	CE
For Office Use Only						

PATENT REEL: 017814 FRAME: 0350

Page 2							
Correspondent Name and Address Telephone: 202-659-2930	1						
ARMSTRONG, KRATZ, QUINTOS, HANSON & BROOKS, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006							
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document: 1 (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)							
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX							
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)							
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor: <u>April 3, 2006</u>							
(Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)							
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) PCT PCT/JP2004/015510							
Enter PCT application number only if PCT a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned PCT							
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1							
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)							
XX Enclosed							
Attended to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340							
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	7						
Donald W. Hanson							
Name of Person Signing Signature							
April 17, 2006 27,133							
Date Registration No.							
Rev. 11/00							

6.2

PATENT REEL: 017814 FRAME: 0351 The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination thereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).

(Type Name)

(Signatures)	Usukasa Fujieda (Signature)	FUJIEDA Tsukasa	April 3, 2006
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

PATENT REEL: 017814 FRAME: 0352

(Date)

RECORDED: 04/17/2006

(Signature)